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Description

199112190003
69080

12/19/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MACKIN,
GARY T. &
LESLIE

378 643 15 97 Lot#:48
Book:15 Pg:97
Desc:GLEN AT
GREYSTONE

199112160003
64510

12/16/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS, JOHN
B, JR. & ELIZ

377 845 6 30 Lot#:10 Book:6
Pg:30
Desc:DEERWO
OD LAKE

199201140000
01409

01/14/1992
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE RESTER, JOE
D.

382 801 Sec:6 Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:SOUTHE
ASTERLY
ROW OF
OFFICE PARK
DRIVE

199201080000
00600

01/08/1992
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE KAM
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO. INC

381 807 14 91 Lot#:41
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE


