Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST COMMERCIAL BANK; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199112190003 69080	12/19/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MACKIN, GARY T. & LESLIE	378	643	15	97		Lot#:48 Book:15 Pg:97 Desc:GLEN AT GREYSTONE
199112160003 64510	12/16/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS, JOHN B, JR. & ELIZ	377	845	6	30		Lot#:10 Book:6 Pg:30 Desc:DEERWC OD LAKE
199201140000 01409	01/14/1992 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RESTER, JOE D.	382	801				Sec:6 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:SOUTHE ASTERLY ROW OF OFFICE PARK DRIVE
199201080000 00600	01/08/1992 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KAM CONSTRUCTI ON CO. INC	381	807	14	91		Lot#:41 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE